POS Terminals
Features
�� 15.1" TFT display in LED backlight.
�� Flat and borderless front PCAP touch panel design.
�� Fanless design for quiet operation.
�� Aluminum alloy tower of stand provide the reliable system and able to deploy
in small space.
�� Clean cable and screwless back design

UPOS-510 Series
Dimensions Unit: mm
Order Information
Part Number Description
UPOS-510DP-AST00 J1900 USB3 COM2 BK 4G RAM
UPOS-510DP-AST01 J1900 USB3 COM2 BK 4G RAM 500G HD
UPOS-510DP-AST02 J1900 USB3 COM2 BK 4G RAM 64G SSD
UPOS-510FP-AI300 i3-6100U,4G RAM, BK, USB3, COM2
UPOS-510FP-AI301 i3-6100U,4G RAM, BK, USB3, COM2, 500G HD
UPOS-510FP-AI302 i3-6100U,4G RAM, BK, USB3, COM2, 64G SSD
UPOS-510FP-AI500 i5-6300U USB3 COM2 BK 4G RAM
UPOS-510FP-AI501 i5-6300U USB3 COM2 BK 4G RAM 500G HD
UPOS-510FP-AI502 i5-6300U USB3 COM2 BK 4G RAM 64G SSD
Thermal Printer
Peripherals P/N Description
USB+ Serial UPOS-P04-A000 SLK-TE213, 50~82.5mm, 300mm/s,
USB + Serial
USB+ Ethernet UPOS-P04-A001 SLK-TE213, 50~82.5mm, 300mm/s,
USB + Ethernet
USB+Serial+Ethernet UPOS-P04-A002 SLK-T21EB, 50~82.5mm, 220mm/s,
USB + Serial + Ethernet
USB+Serial UPOS-P04-A003 SLK-TL212 50~82.5mm, 220mm/s,
USB + Serial
USB+ Parallel UPOS-P04-A004 SLK-TE213, 50~82.5mm, 300mm/s,
USB + Parallel
Peripheral
Peripherals P/N Description
VFD UPOS-P01-A102 VFD, 2025, COM, rear mount, 510,
520, M15
10.1" second display UPOS-P02-A100 10.1" 2nd display,BK,rear mount for
UPOS-510/520
15.1" second display UPOS-P02-A102 15.1" 4:3 2nd DS BK pole mount
VGA,UPOS-510
15.1" second
display+Touch UPOS-P02-A103 15.1" 4:3 2nd DS P-Cap touch BK
pole mount VGA,UPOS-510
MSR,PS2 UPOS-P03-A100 MSR, PS2 for UPOS-510/
UPOS-520
MSR, PS2+ibutton UPOS-P03-A101 MSR, PS2 + ibutton for UPOS-510/
UPOS-520
MSR, PS2+RFID UPOS-P03-A102 MSR, PS2 + RFID for UPOS-510/
UPOS-520
MSR, PS2 + fingerprint UPOS-P03-A103 MSR, PS2 + fingerprint for
UPOS-510/UPOS-520
MSR, PS2 + IC card
reader UPOS-P03-A104 MSR, PS2 + IC card for UPOS-510/
UPOS-520
MSR, USB UPOS-P03-A105 MSR, USB for UPOS-510/UPOS-520/
M15
Cash Drawer
Peripherals P/N Description
12V Input UPOS-P06-A000 AD-420 CASH DRAWER E-913 + T-108 12V
24V Input UPOS-P06-A001 AD-420 CASH DRAWER E-913 + T-108 24V
24V Input UPOS-P06-A002 AD-420 CASH DRAWER E-913 + T-121 24V
IO View
UPOS-510DP
(Max to COM x 4 + USB x 5 including USB x 1 in the front)
UPOS-510FP